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Country 

 
Secretary of the 

Delegation 
 

 
Telephone 

 
Fax 

 
E-mail 

1.Albania 

 

Mrs. Rovena Kulheku + 355 4 2232 578 + 355 4 2227 949 f_service@parlament.al 
foreignrelations@parlament.al 

foreign@parlament.al 
2. Austria 

 

Mr. Georg Magerl 
Mr Gerhard Koller 

+43 1 40110 2860  georg.magerl@parlament.gv.at 
gerhard.koller@parlament.gv.at 

3. Belarus 

 

Nataljia Pogrebnaya +375 (17) 222-49-90 
 

+375 (17) 227-79-85 
 

pogrebnaya@sovrep.gov.by 
 

4. Bosnia and 
Herzegovina  

Ms. Senaida Beslagic 
 
mob. +38733286007 

+387 337 13 690 
 

+387 337 13 691 senaida.beslagic@parlament.ba 

5. Bulgaria 
 

Mr Petar Vitanov 
Ms Maria Lazarova 

+359 298 72 163 
+359 2 939 23 94 

mobile +359 889 405850 
 

+359 298 71 807 P.Vitanov@parliament.bg 
maria.lazarova@parliament.bg 

6. Croatia 

 

Ms. Anja Duric 
 

+385 163 03 929 +385 163 03 021 anja.djuric@sabor.hr 

7. Czech Republic 

 

Mrs Jana Navratilova 
(Senate) 
Ms. Alena TUČKOVÁ 
(Chamber of Deputies) 

00420 - 257 072 668 
Mob +420731124336 

 
 

+420 257 17 4257 

+420 257 534 499 
 
 
 

+420 257 53 2361 

tnavratilovaj@senat.cz 
 
 

tuckovaA@psp.cz 
zelenkovaj@psp.cz 

8. Hungary 

 

Mr. Janos Kovacs +361 441 4274 
 

+361 441 4183 kovacs.janos@parlament.hu 
kohari.lajos@parlament.hu 

9. Italy 

 

 

Ms. Valeria Galardini - 
Chamber of Deputies 
 
Ms. Tiziana Giannotti – 
Chamber of Deputies  
 
Mr. Stefano Thaulero – 

+39 066 760 3021 
mobile +39 335 599 9273 

 
+39 066 760 2790 

mobile +39 335 133 2815 
 

+39 066 706 2969 (2653) 

+39 066 796 116 
 
 

+39 066 796 116 
 
 

+39 066 865 635 

galardini_v@camera.it 
 
 

giannotti_t@camera.it  
 
 

stefano.thaulero@senato.it 



Senate (Secretary of 
delegation) 
 
Mr Giuseppe Trezza 
Ms. Antonella Usiello  – Ms 
Monica Dellipriscoli  
 

 
 
 

+39 066 706 4611 (3428)  
 

 
 

+39 066 865 635 
 

segrdelincecu@senato.it 
 

giuseppe.trezza@senato.it 
antonella.usiello@senato.it 

monica.dellipriscoli@senato.it 

10. Macedonia  

 

Mr Georgi Stojmenov 
Ms. Marijana Opashinova 
Shundovska, Co-Secretary 

+389 2 3119 825 
 

+389 2 3116 287 

+389 2 3135 401 
 

G.Stojmenov@sobranie.mk 
M.Opasinova@sobranie.mk 

 
11. Republic of 
Moldova 

 

Ms. Viorica Skritki 
Ms Diana Ungureanu 
 

+ 373 22 268 389 
+373 22 26 84 56 

+ 373 22 23 32 10 viorica.skritki@parlament.md 
diana.ungureanu@parlament.md 

viorica.stanislavciuc@parlament.md 

12. Montenegro 

 

Mr. Jasmin Bojadžić +382 20 225190  
 

+382 81 242 641  
 

jasmin.bojadzic@europe.com 
jasmin.bojadzic@skupstina.me 

13. Poland 
 

Mr. Artur Kucharski 
 
Mr Melchior Szczepanik 
(Senate) 
 

+48 2269 41 407 
 

tel. 00 48 22 694 90 41 
mobile 00 48 693 750 247 

+48 2269 41 974  
 
 

fax 00 48 22 694 93 54 
 

artur.kucharski@sejm.gov.pl 
lukasz.andrzejczyk@sejm.gov.pl 

 
szczepm@nw.senat.gov.pl 

 
14. Romania  

  

Mr. Mario Ruse 
(Chamber of Deputies) 
 
Ms. Alexandra Morţun 
Mr Andreea Dumitru 
Ms Teodora Grigore 
 (Senate) 

+40 21 414 2148 
 
 

+40 21 746 222 
mobile: +40740.356.903 

+40 21 414 2149  
 
 

+ 40 21 313 35 07 

mruse@cdep.ro 
dropi@cdep.ro 

 
alexandra.mortun@senat.ro  
andreea.dumitru@senat.ro 
teodora.grigore@senat.ro 

15. Serbia 

 

Mr. Nikola Milićević  +381 11 302 63 03 
mobile +381 648420074 

+381 11 324 93 76 nmilicevic@parlament.rs 

16. Slovak Republic 

 

Mrs. Renáta Uhlíková  
Ms Elena Jancovicova 

+4 212 597 22 510 +4 212 544 15 324 renata.uhlikova@nrsr.sk 
elena.jancovicova@nrsr.sk 

17. Slovenia 

 

Mrs. Staša Kobi Šmid + 386 1 478 9488 + 386 1 478 9859 stasa.kobi@dz-rs.si 

18. Ukraine Ms. Natalia Mikhalchuk +38 044 255 3244 +38 044 253 3217 mikhalchuk@rada.gov.ua 
olefir@rada.gov.ua 

yu-pavlenko@rada.gov.ua 



 
CEI Executive 

Secretariat 
 + 39 040 7786 722 + 39 040 360 640 cei@cei.int, cei-es@cei-es.org 

www.ceinet.org 
 


